The Danfoss DST X720 mid level Inclination
sensors are developed to ensure a robust and
high-performance solution for applications such
as agricultural- and construction machines, as
well as material handling equipments. These
sensors are typically used in safety applications
in order to keep the inclination of a machine, or
just a part of it, a safety zone for working people,

No  accessories X
Magnetic pen (PKIT 312) Y
Example of ordering:
DST X720-MOR045045LA10 0033X00
Cable length
100 mm 01
200 mm 02
500 mm 05
1 m 10
2 m 20
Other length on request .......
Circuit type
Single S
Redundant R
M M12 connector
0 Dual Axis (XY axis)
R Redundant
045 ±045°
045 ±045°
L +5 Vdc
A1 +05 - +4.5 Vdc
0 M12 version
0 No certificate
033 Standard
X No accessories
00 Not defined (only cable version)
Output signals graphs
Data sheet | Mid level inclination sensor DST X720
© Danfoss | DCS (im) | 2019.10 AI301441217782en-000201 | IC.PD.P21.DB.02 | 4
Diagnostic levels (MODELS  A1-A3) Diagnostic levels (MODELS A1-A3)
- 45° + 45° - 45° + 45°
Load conditions
+0.5VDC...+4.5 VDC output with power +10...36VDC and +0..10VDC output with power +11..36VDC: apply a load resistance > 100Kohm
Dimensions
 73
 2
8
 7
0
84
36
.5
Metal insert
Max. torque 2.5 Nm
Electrical connections
Data sheet | Mid level inclination sensor DST X720
© Danfoss | DCS (im) | 2019.10 AI301441217782en-000201 | IC.PD.P21.DB.02 | 5
35
 3
5
M5 DIN 6796 A2 conical spring
washers MUST be used  (3 pc.)
43-01090 connector
CONEC M12x1.5-pin
Connection
1.	 n.c.
2.	 + Supply
3.	 Ground
4.	 CAN H
5.	 CAN L
Single axis Dual axis
© Danfoss | DCS (IM) |2019.10 AI301441217782en-000201 | IC.PD.P21.DB.02 | 6